

Abstract of cost 2nd & Final Bill

16

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	Cleaning & grubbing of road land do-do all complete Job				
TMBP-01	0.164 Hq @ 76926.08/Hq =				12615.00
②	Construction of GSB-II do-do all complete Job —				
TMBP-02	2.758 m ³ @ 26531.07/m ³ =				7317.00
③	Poor. laying & spreading & compacting WBM gr-II do-do all complete Job —				
TMBP-02	3.368 m ³ @ 5887.72/m ³ =				19829.00
④	Poor. laying & spreading & compacting WBM gr-II do-do all complete Job —				
TMBP-03	16.226 m ³ @ 5369.85/m ³ =				87131.00
⑤	Providing & applying Primer coat SS1 do-do all complete Job				
TMBP-03	216.35 m ³ @ 57.36 /m ³ =				12409.00
	C.O.P				1,39,301.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R	139301.00
⑥	Providing & applying tack coat with bit uminous emulsion (RS-I) do-do-all complete Job —				
TMBP-03	184.25 m ²	@	16.47/m ²	=	30325.00
⑦	Providing & laying S&BC do-do-all complete Job —				
TMBP-04	46.33 m ³	@	14.897.42	=	690197.00
⑧	Construction of D.L.C Sub base over Subgrade do-do all complete Job —				
	6.75 m ³	@	5412.95/m ³	=	36537.00
⑨	Construction of panel cement concrete do-do-all complete Job				
TMBP-4	283.98 m ³	@	9432.66/m ³	=	2678686.00
⑩	RCC m-15 grade Km Stone do-do all complete Job —				

Continuation

G.O.R 3575046.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) Km Stone				B.F.R	3575046.00
TMBP-S	03 Nos @	2958.60			8875.00
(ii) 200 mm stone					
	04 Nos @	821.76			3287.00
(11)					
Direction and place					
identification sign					
do do all complete					
Job					
TMBP-S	1.92 m ² @	15023.60			=28845.00
TMBP-14	0.96 m ² @	15023.60			=14422.00
					RS-43267.00
(12)					
Proc. & Fixing of retro-					
reflective road					
Signage do-do-all					
Complete Job					
TMBP-05(i)	600 mm Δ				
	09 Nos @	4457.71			40119.00
(ii) 600 mm ○					
	02 Nos @	4328.54			8657.00
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm □					
	03 Nos @	4184.01			12522.00
(iv) 900 mm octagon					
	01 Nos @	8653.37			8653.00
TMBP-14	01 Nos @	8653.37			8653.00
				C.O.R	3709079.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13)	BFR				3709079.00
	Proc & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound road marking do-do all complete Job —				
TMBP-6	At BT Portion				
	99.70 m ² @ 886.50				= 88384.00
	At CC Portion				
	120.00 m ² @ 988.82/m ²				= 118658.00
(14)	Proc & Fixing of typical masonry informative sign				
	Board do-do all complete Job				
TMBP-06	03 Nos @ 10969.69				= 32909.00
(15)	Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulders do-do all complete Job —				
TMBP-13	423.127 m ³ @ 264.72/m ³				= 1,12,010.00
(16)	RCC m-15 grade boundary pillars do-do all complete Job				
TMBP-19	64 Nos @ 681.05 each				= 43587.00
	COR				4109627.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Planting of trees by the road side do-do-all complete Job —				B.F.R	4104.627.00
TMBP-14 25 Nos @ 1305.10 = 32627.00					
HPC 600 mm ϕ					
Culvert Parapet repair					
(18) Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:3) do-do-all complete Job —					
TMBP-14 6.06 m ³ @ 6573.05 = 39832.00					
(19) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) do-do-all complete Job —					
TMBP-15 43.20 m ² @ 202.34/m ² = 8741.00					
(20) Painting two coats including Primer coat					
TMBP-15 43.20 m ² @ 136.39/m ² = 5900					
RS: 41,91,727.00					
Add GST @ 18% (+)					754510.00
Add L. cess @ 1% (+)					41917.00
Add S. fee (+)					13644.00
RS 50,01,798.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				RS:	5001798.00
				LESS for below	(-5.511) 275899.00
				=	4726199.00
				LESS for previous payment	-2554185.00
				=	2172014.00
	Sd/- 02/04/2025 JE				
	 Sd/- 02/04/25 JE 				
					C & P
					15/04/25
					EE